Clay Rabbit Pottery

TABLE ACCESSORIES
Creamer
Sugar
Salt & Pepper
Dipping Plate
Small Pitcher
Pitcher
French Butter Dish
Honey Pot
Condiment Jar with Lid
Teapot
BOWLS
Medium Pasta Bowl
Large Pasta Bowl
Salad Bowl
Batter Bowl
Dough Bowl
Large Oval bowl
KITCHEN / SERVING
Covered Butter
Custard / Tart
Open Baker
Small Casserole
Large Casserole
Low Wide Casserole
Pie / Quiche
Deep Dish Pie
Serving / Cake Plate
Large Platter
Small Cake Stand
Large Cake Stand
Small Canister
Medium Canister
Large Canister
Large Tile
Small Chip ‘N Dip
Large Chip ‘N Dip
Soup Tureen
PLACE SETTINGS
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Square Dinner Plate
Square Medium Plate
Square Small Plate
Large Dinner Oval
Medium Dinner Oval
Small Dinner Oval
Petite Bowl
Small Bowl
Small Pasta Bowl
Petite Mug (Baby)
Regular Mug
Tall Mug
Tumbler
Baby Plate
Santa Cookie Plate
Fluted Dessert Plate

DECOR / UTILITY
Small Heart Plate

Retail Price List
Size
31/2"x 3"
3"x 3
3" x 2V
5V, x1v”
5"x 4"

7" x 5"
3" x5
3"x 3"
3"x 3V
51" X 6 V"

4%" x 11"
4%" x 12"
2Y2"x 8 %"
3% X7
5%"x 10 %"
16 %" x 7 %" x 1 %%" 130

8" x 6"

2"x 3"
3"x9"

6 %" X 6 1"
7 %" x 8 1"
12" x5 %"
21" x 9"
3"x 117

13" diameter
17" diameter
7%"x 4"
91" x5

8" x 4"

91" x 5"
11" x 6 12"
6"

2%"x 10"
3" x 12 %"
814" x 8 12"

9 12" diameter
8" diameter
11" x 11"

9"x 9"

7Y% X7 Ye"
12 %" x 10 ¥»~”
103" x 9"

9" x 7 v2"
21" x5%"
3" x 7"
21" x 7"

3"x 2"
31" x 3 %"
5" x 31"
415" x 31"
7% x 1"
8" diameter

7 ¥2" diameter

Size
7" x 8"

2015

Price
28
26
60
24
42
60
44
44
42
110

76
130
58
48
130

84
26
58
76
88
120
58
60
92
210
62
74
60
80
110
26
68
80
120

a4
34
64
58
44
64
58
44
30
34
34
28
28
34
28
44
38
38

Price
44

1



Clay Rabbit Pottery

Heart Plate

Large Heart Plate
Medium Rectangle
Large Rectangle

Long Skinny Rectangle
Large Dinner Oval
Medium Dinner Oval
Small Dinner Oval

Mini Oval

Small Oval

Medium Oval

Large Oblong Oval
Large Round Oval
Large Oval Bowl

Large Fancy Jar w/lid
Small Fancy Jar w/lid
Crock

Dog Dish

Cat Dish

Soap Dispenser

Small Vase assorted shapes
Medium Vase assorted shapes
Large Vase/wine cooler
Large Squished Vase
Large Ginger Vase
Large Wide Mouth Vase
Small Lamp

Umbrella Vase

GARDEN / OUTDOOR

5 14" Planter

7" Planter

8" Planter

10” Planter

11 %" Planter
Bird House

Bird Feeder
Lady Bug House

Retail Price List

9" x 9 %"

11" x 11 %"
11" x 8 ¥2"
14" x 10"

14 %" x 5 %"
12 %" x 10 ¥%2”
10%"x 9"

9" X 7%%"
7Y%" X6 Yy

8 %" x 6"
11"x 77

19" x 127

15" x 127

16 %' x 7 %" x 1 ¥%2"
16" x 8" x 4"
9" x5%"x 4"
7" x5 %"
3Ix7

2"x 9%

7" x4

5" x 3 %"

8 ¥ x5%"
10" x 5 %"
10" x 10" x 5”
11"x 7 %"
X7 120
17" x 12 %"
20%"xX 7 Y%"

8" x 6"
9" x 5 1"
214" x 37

www.clayrabbit.com

360-225-11037

2015

58
64
58
92
58
64
58
44
28
42
58

130

120

130

290
84
58
a4
38
44
48
68
98
120
120

120
420

48
58
68
78
98
60
60
30

2



