Clay	Rabbit Pottery	Retail Price List	2015 1
TABLE ACCE		Size	Price
	Creamer	3 1/2" x 3"	28
	Sugar	3" x 3"	26
	Salt & Pepper	3 ½" x 2 ½"	60
	Dipping Plate	5 ¼" x 1 ½"	24
	Small Pitcher	5" x 4"	42
	Pitcher	7" x 5"	60
	French Butter Dish	3 ½" x 5 ½"	44
	Honey Pot	3" x 3 ½"	44
	Condiment Jar with Lid	3" x 3 ½"	42
	Teapot	5 ½" x 6 ½"	110
BOWLS			
	Medium Pasta Bowl	4 ½" x 11"	76
	Large Pasta Bowl	4 ½" x 12"	130
	Salad Bowl	2 ½" x 8 ½"	58
	Batter Bowl	3 ½" x 7"	48
	Dough Bowl	5 ½" x 10 ½"	130
	Large Oval bowl	16 ½" x 7 ½" x 1 ½" 130)
KITCHEN / SE	ERVING		
	Covered Butter	8" x 6"	84
	Custard / Tart	2" x 3"	26
	Open Baker	3" x 9"	58
	Small Casserole	6 ½" x 6 ½"	76
	Large Casserole	7 ½" x 8 ½"	88
	Low Wide Casserole	12" x 5 ½"	120
	Pie / Quiche	2 ½" x 9 ½"	58
	Deep Dish Pie	3" x 11"	60
	Serving / Cake Plate	13" diameter	92
	Large Platter	17" diameter	210
	Small Cake Stand	7 ½" x 4"	62
	Large Cake Stand	9 ½" x 5'	74
	Small Canister	8" x 4"	60
	Medium Canister	9 ½" x 5 ½"	80
	Large Canister	11" x 6 ½"	110
	Large Tile	6"	26
	Small Chip 'N Dip	2 ½" x 10 ½"	68
	Large Chip 'N Dip	3 ½" x 12 ½"	80
	Soup Tureen	8 ½" x 8 ½"	120
PLACE SETT			
	Dinner Plate	9 ½" diameter	44
	Salad Plate	8" diameter	34
	Square Dinner Plate	11" x 11"	64
	Square Medium Plate	9" x 9"	58
	Square Small Plate	7 ½" x 7 ½"	44
	Large Dinner Oval	12 ½" x 10 ½"	64
	Medium Dinner Oval	10 ³ ⁄ ₄ " x 9"	58
	Small Dinner Oval	9" x 7 ½"	44
	Petite Bowl	2 ½" x 5 ½"	30
	Small Bowl	3 ½" x 7"	34
	Small Pasta Bowl	2 ½" x 7"	34
	Petite Mug (Baby)	3" x 2 ½"	28
	Regular Mug	3 ½" x 3 ½"	28
	Tall Mug Tumbler	5" x 3 ½" 4 ½" x 3 ½"	34 28
		4 ½ X 3 ½ 7 ½" X 1 ½"	28 44
	Baby Plate		
	Santa Cookie Plate Fluted Dessert Plate	8" diameter 7 ½" diameter	38 38
	I IUICU DESSEIL FIALE	i /2 ulametei	JU
DECOR / UTII	ITY	Size	Price
DESCRIPTION	Small Heart Plate	7" x 8"	44
	Small ricalt riate	1 . 0	77

Clay Rabbit Pottery	Retail Price List	2015	2
Heart Plate	9" x 9 ½"	58	
Large Heart Plate	11" x 11 ½"	64	
Medium Rectangle	11" x 8 ½"	58	
Large Rectangle	14" x 10"	92	
Long Skinny Rectangle	14 ½" x 5 ½"	58	
Large Dinner Oval	12 ½" x 10 ½"	64	
Medium Dinner Oval	10 ¾" x 9"	58	
Small Dinner Oval	9" x 7 ½"	44	
Mini Oval	7 ½" x 6 ¼"	28	
Small Oval	8 ½" x 6"	42	
Medium Oval	11" x 7"	58	
Large Oblong Oval	19" x 12"	130	
Large Round Oval	15" x 12"	120	
Large Oval Bowl	16 ½' x 7 ½" x 1 ½"	130	
Large Fancy Jar w/lid	16" x 8" x 4"	290	
Small Fancy Jar w/lid	9" x 5 ½"x 4"	84	
Crock	7" x 5 ½"	58	
Dog Dish	3" x 7"	44	
Cat Dish	2" x 5"	38	
Soap Dispenser	7" x 4"	44	
Small Vase assorted shapes	5" x 3 ½"	48	
Medium Vase assorted shapes		68	
Large Vase/wine cooler	10" x 5 ½"	98	
Large Squished Vase	10" x 10" x 5"	120	
Large Ginger Vase	11" x 7 ½"	120	
Large Wide Mouth Vase	11" x 8" x 7" 120	400	
Small Lamp	17" x 12 ½"	120	
Umbrella Vase	20 ½" x 7 ½"	420	
GARDEN / OUTDOOR		40	
5 ½" Planter		48 58	
7" Planter			
8" Planter 10" Planter		68 78	
10 Planter 11 ½" Planter		78 98	
Bird House	8" x 6"	98 60	
Bird Feeder	9" x 5 ½"	60	
Lady Bug House	2 ½" x 3"	30	
Lady bug House		30	



www.clayrabbit.com 360-225-11037